9:30am

9:35am

9:40am

9:45am

10:05am

10:30am

10:40am

10:45am

10:50am

10:55am

11:00am

MPCSC Bi-Monthly Meeting

February 19, 2020

Time: 9:30am - 11;

Location:

00am

Northrop Grumman Innovation Systems
620 Discovery Drive
Building 2, Suite 350
Huntsville, AL 35806

Dial in#: 1-844-467-6272/ Participant Code: 518226#

Welcome

Northrop Grumman Remarks

Introductions/New Members

NASA Office of Small Business
Program (OSBP) Update

NASA Small Business Program Updates:

Marshall Space Flight Center (MSFC)

NASA Shared Services Center (NSSC)

Stennis Space Center (SSC)

Mentor Protégé Program Update

Regional Business Forum Update

HBCU/MSI Initiative Update

2020 MPCSC Spring Off-Site Update

Calendar of Upcoming Events

Adjourn

JoAnn Belt, Jacobs, MPCSC Chair

Jenifer Scoffield, Small Business Liaison Officer,
Northrop Grumman Innovation Systems

All

Glenn Delgado, Associate Administrator, NASA
OSBP

David Brock, MSFC Small Business Specialist
(SBS)

Troy Miller, NSSC SBS

Kay Doane, SSC SBS

David Brock, Esther Veras, ARCS/Procurement
Analyst, MSFC Small Business Office

Kim Keith, Small Business Technical
Coordinator, Office of Strategic Analysis and
Communications

Troy Miller

Amanda Howe, Executive Assistant, CDW-G

Debbie Batson, Teledyne Brown Engineering,
MPCSC Events Coordinator




