MPCSC Bi-Monthly Meeting

February 19, 2020 Time: 9:30am – 11:00am

Location:

Northrop Grumman Innovation Systems

620 Discovery Drive Building 2, Suite 350 Huntsville, AL 35806

Dial in#: 1-844-467-6272 / Participant Code: 518226#

9:30am	Welcome	JoAnn Belt, Jacobs, MPCSC Chair
9:35am	Northrop Grumman Remarks	Jenifer Scoffield, Small Business Liaison Officer, Northrop Grumman Innovation Systems
9:40am	Introductions/New Members	All
9:45am	NASA Office of Small Business Program (OSBP) Update	Glenn Delgado, Associate Administrator, NASA OSBP
10:05am	NASA Small Business Program Updates:	
	Marshall Space Flight Center (MSFC)	David Brock, MSFC Small Business Specialist (SBS)
	NASA Shared Services Center (NSSC)	Troy Miller, NSSC SBS
	Stennis Space Center (SSC)	Kay Doane, SSC SBS
10:30am	Mentor Protégé Program Update	David Brock, Esther Veras, ARCS/Procurement Analyst, MSFC Small Business Office
10:40am	Regional Business Forum Update	Kim Keith, Small Business Technical Coordinator, Office of Strategic Analysis and Communications
10:45am	HBCU/MSI Initiative Update	Troy Miller
10:50am	2020 MPCSC Spring Off-Site Update	Amanda Howe, Executive Assistant, CDW-G
10:55am	Calendar of Upcoming Events	Debbie Batson, Teledyne Brown Engineering, MPCSC Events Coordinator
11:00am	Adjourn	